
County of Augusta CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:

Cavalier Carpets Inc Townhouse Carpet & Interiors Layan Consultants, LLC Atlas General Contractors
QUOTES DUE: 8707 Seminole Trail 6710 Oxon Hill Road 1775 Tysons Blvd, Office #6132 7777 Leesburg Pike, Suite 414-n

Ruckersville, VA 22968 National Harbor, MD 20745 Tysons, VA, 22102 Falls Church, VA 22043
OPENED BY: 434-979-9308 310-257-8155 860-922.4371 703-656-1500

Contact: Steve Kirk Contact: Cliff Paramore Moyassar Y. Mohammed Nick Ali
RFQ No. 114301-25-01 Steve.kirk@cavcarpets.com townhousecarpets@comcast.net moyassar@layanconsultants.com alin@atlasgc.org
BID TITLE:

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

$48,480.32 $53,608.38 $66,787.04 $62,850.00

 

11/8/2024 2pm

Lacy Stajduhar

DSS Partial Carpet Replacement

Bid Total

Addendum 2 Signed

Addendum 1 Signed

mailto:Steve.kirk@cavcarpets.com
mailto:townhousecarpets@comcast.net
mailto:alin@atlasgc.org


CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:

Nielsen Builders, Inc
Richmond Decorating Center
Commercial Flooring Division Bay River Contracting Happy Co Floors 2nd Street Floors Riteaway LLC

3588 Early Road 6305 Hull Street Road 325 Hill Carter Parkway, Suite K 311-103 2nd Street
Harrisonburg, VA 22801 Richmond, VA 23224 Ashland, VA 23005 Williamsburg, VA 23185

540-434-7376 ext. 156 804-745-0066 804-477-5244 757-220-3567
Aaron Trovato Jason Vest Emily Field Jeffrey Burkett Xiomara Collins Moreno

atrovato@nielsen-inc.com jvest@richmonddec.com egaitan1992@gmail.com emily@happycofloors.com jburkett@secondstreetfloors.comxcm@riteawayusa.com

Delivered late, sent to
 the incorrect email

Yes Yes Acknowledged Yes Yes No

Yes Yes Acknowledged Yes Yes No

$64,575.00 $31,997.00 $116,599.00 $45,700.00 $38,874.42

mailto:atrovato@nielsen-inc.com
mailto:jvest@richmonddec.com
mailto:egaitan1992@gmail.com
mailto:emily@happycofloors.com
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